
Victor Wrestling 2011-2012 

 

Tues. Nov. 1
st

 – Preseason Meeting @ 2:20 Room 109   

Mon. Nov. 14
th

 – First Practice @ 3:10 – 5:30 

Sat. Nov. 26
th

 – Scrimmage @ Victor (not confirmed) 

Sat. Dec. 3
rd

 – Varsity Tournament @ Avoca 

Wed. Dec. 7
th

 – Batavia HOME 7:00 p.m. 

Fri. Dec. 9
th

 - @ Attica Tournament (Round Robin) 

Sat. Dec. 10
th

 - @ Attica Tournament (Round Robin) 

Wed. Dec. 14
th

 – @HFL 

Sat. Dec. 17
th

 – @ Hunter Holiday Tournament (Penfield) 

Sat. Dec. 17
th

 – JV @ North Rose Tournament 

Tues. Dec. 20
th

 -  East Ridge HOME 7:00 p.m. 

Thur. Dec. 22
nd

 - @ Wayne 

Wed. Dec. 28
th

 - @ Olean Duals 

Thurs. Dec. 29
th

 - @ Olean Duals 

Wed.  Jan. 4
th

 - @ Spencerport 

Sat. Jan. 7
th

 – Victor “Ahonen” Duals 

Wed. Jan. 11
th

 – Brighton HOME @ 7:00  (Student Body Night) 

Sat. Jan. 14
th

 – Victor JV Duals 

Tues. Jan. 17
th

 – Canandaigua HOME @ 7:00 (Senior Night) 

Fri. Jan. 20
th

 – Monroe County Championships 

Sat. Jan. 21
st

 – Monroe County Championships 

Fri. Feb. 3
rd

 – Class A Championships 

Sat. Feb. 4
th

 – Class A Championships 

Fri. Feb. 10
th

 – Super Sectional State Qualifier 

Sat. Feb. 11
th

 – Super Sectional State Qualifier 

Fri. Feb. 24
th

 – State Championships 

Sat. Feb. 25
th

 – State Championships 

*JV Tournament will be added to the schedule 

** Times and locations will be added to the schedule 


